Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 10- ST AUG SOUTH GATE 4/SHORE

STOP TIME
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:

STOP TIME
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

25
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
00
01
25

00
09
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
13
15
15
16
16
17
17
19

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

10

337
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN

MURRAY

LOCATION
STATE ROAD 16
JOSE RD & SEGOVI A RD
JOSE RD & PRI NCE RD
JOSE RD & W STERI A RD
JOSE RD & CYPRESS RD
JOSE RD & LI NDEN RD
JOSE RD & M MOSA RD

SHORE DR & FAUN RD

SHORE DR & UNI CORN RD

M RANDA RD & QUEEN RD

M RANDA RD & LOBELI A RD

M RANDA RD & JASM NE RD

GENTI AN RD & M RANDA RD

SEGOVI A RD & TOLOVATO RD

M RANDA RD & SEGOVI A RD

SHORE DR & AZALEA RD (200 FT S/ O AZALEA RD)
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM

LOCATION

SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM

SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN

JOSE RD & SEGOVI A RD
JOSE RD & PRI NCE RD
JOSE RD & W STERI A RD
JOSE RD & CYPRESS RD
JOSE RD & LI NDEN RD
JOSE RD & M MOSA RD

SHORE DR & SAN JCSE RD

SHORE DR & FAUN RD

SHORE DR & UNI CORN RD

M RANDA RD & QUEEN RD

M RANDA RD & LOBELI A RD

M RANDA RD & JASM NE RD

GENTI AN RD & M RANDA RD

SEGOVI A RD & TOLOVATO RD

M RANDA RD & SEGOVI A RD

SHORE DR & AZALEA RD (200 FT S/ O AZALEA RD)

EE R R R R I R I I R I I O R I I R R I R R I I I R R I R I R R

End of Route

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016

Page 1



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 134 VERMONT HEIGHTS/SR207

STOP TIME
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:

STOP TIME
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

32
37
45
45
46
49
51
51
52
52
56
57
58
59
00
22
25

00
01
02
05
07
08
10
10
11
13
14
14
16
17
23
28

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

134

MURRAY

LOCATION
STATE ROAD 207 & TWN LAKES DR
VERMONT BLVD & SEVENTH ST
LI GHTSEY RD & WOOD STORK AVE
LI GHTSEY RD & TI MBERWOOD DR
LI GHTSEY RD & KACI E LN
CENTURY BLVD & CENTURY BLVD E
CENTURY BLVD & BRUCE DR
CENTURY BLVD & N SCENI C WAY
N SCENI C WAY & SHERI DAN DR
S SCENI C WAY & SHERI DAN DR
DEERFI ELD PRESERVE & FOX WATER
810 S HOLMES BLVD
S HOLMES BLVD & KERRI LYNN RD
S HOLMES BLVD & CCLLI ER BLVD
S HOLMES BLVD & NORTHWOOD DR
SCHOOL: WEBSTER
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM

LOCATION
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
S HOLMES BLVD & NORTHWOOD DR
S HOLMES BLVD & COLLI ER BLVD
450 S HOLMES BLVD
810 S HOLMES BLVD
S HOLMES BLVD & TEDDER LN
LI GHTSEY RD & WOOD STORK AVE
LI GHTSEY RD & TI MBERWOCD DR
LI GHTSEY RD & KACI E LN
CENTURY BLVD & CENTURY BLVD E
CENTURY BLVD & BRUCE DR
CENTURY BLVD & N SCENI C WAY
N SCENI C WAY & SHERI DAN DR
S SCENI C WAY & SHERI DAN DR
STATE ROAD 207 & TW N LAKES DR
VERMONT BLVD & SEVENTH ST

LR R R R R I I R I I R I I R I S I R I I I R I R O I R I R R

End of Route 134

khkkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkkhrkkhk*x*

09/29/2016

Page 2



MURRAY
Bus Number: 146
Run Description: BUS 146 - PELLICER/CABBAGE HAMMOCK

STOP TIME LOCATION
06: 17 AM HALF MOON LAKE WAY & GOLDEN LAKE LOOP

06: 19 AM OLD HI CKORY FOREST RD & | NDI AN ROCK RD

06: 24 AM OUTLET CENTRE DR & TUSCAN VI LLA CT

06: 24 AM OUTLET CENTRE DR & STRATFORD M LL BLVD

06: 28 AM 2580 STATE ROAD 16 (SCOTTISH INN) (M)

06: 29 AM STATE ROAD 16 & W NDWARD RANCH BLVD (| NSI DE)
06: 31 AM WH SPER RIDGE DR & S FOREST CREEK DR

06: 32 AM WH SPER RI DGE DR & TI MBER TRACE DR

06: 32 AM WH SPER RI DGE DR & SILVER HAVWK DR

06: 33 AM SI LVER HAWK DR & PARK RI DGE DR

06: 34 AM SI LVER HAWK DR & BLACKSTONE WAY

06: 37 AM CABBAGE HAMMOCK RD & RAULERSON RD

06: 40 AM 3255 COUNTY ROAD 208 (W

06: 43 AM PELLI CER RD & RAULERSON RD E ( TURNAROUND ONLY)
06:52 AM 2385 PELLI CER RD

06: 53 AM 2485 PELLI CER RD

06: 58 AM 2624 PELLI CER RD (W

07: 01 AM GREY HAWK DR & HARRI S HAVK CT

07:22 AM SCHOOL:  WEBSTER

07:25 AM SCHOOL: MURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
STOP TIME LOCATION

02: 00 PM SCHOOL: MURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
02: 05 PM STATE ROAD 16 & STRATTON BLVD

02: 08 PM OUTLET CENTRE DR & TUSCAN VI LLA CT

02: 09 PM OUTLET CENTRE DR & STRATFORD M LL BLVD

02: 12 PM 2580 STATE ROAD 16 (SCOTTISH INN) (M)

02: 14 PM STATE ROAD 16 & W NDWARD RANCH BLVD (| NSI DE)
02: 15 PM WH SPER RI DGE DR & S FOREST CREEK DR

02: 16 PM WH SPER RI DGE DR & TI MBER TRACE DR

02: 17 PM WH SPER RI DGE DR & S| LVER HAWK DR

02: 19 PM SI LVER HAWK DR & PARK RI DGE DR

02: 19 PM SI LVER HAWK DR & BLACKSTONE WAY

02: 22 PM CABBAGE HAMMOCK RD & RAULERSON RD

02: 26 PM 2445 PELLI CER RD

02: 26 PM 2485 PELLI CER RD

02: 28 PM PELLI CER RD & RAULERSON RD E ( TURNAROUND ONLY)

LR R R R I O I R I R I I R I R R I I R I R I O R

End of Route 146

khkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkrkk k**x*

09/29/2016

Page 3



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 161- SOUTH GATES 1 & 2

STOP TIME
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:

STOP TIME
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
56
57
58
59
00
05
07
15
15

00
06
06
06
06
07
10
10
11
12
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM

161

MURRAY

LOCATION
CORNELL RD & DARTMOUTH RD
SHORE DR & ARGONAUT RD ( NORTH END)
SEA FOX RD & ARGONAUT RD
SEA FOX RD & COARY RD
SHORE DR & COWRY RD
SHORE DR & SEA FOX DR
SHORE DR & NAUTI LUS RD
SHORE DR & RUTGERS RD
SHORE DR & MOHEGAN RD
SHORE DR & SEM NOLE RD
ST AUGUSTI NE SOUTH DR & QUEEN RD
ST AUGUSTI NE SOUTH DR & ROYAL RD
ST AUGUSTI NE SOUTH DR & CORNELL RD
PRI NCE RD & PELI CAN RD
PRINCE RD & MARTIN RD (GO TO S PARK LEFT TO OLD MOULTRI E)
OLD MOULTRIE RD & VILLA CLUB DR
OLD MOULTRI E RD & PONCE HARBOR DR
MOULTRI E APARTMENTS
OLD MOULTRI E RD & HI DEAVWAY LAKE DR
OLD MOULTRIE RD & MOULTRI E VI LLAGE LN
415S PONCE DELEON BLVD({ TAMWYS COVFORTFOOD) TRANS STU TO 218
65 LEWS BLVD @RI NA d VE TO 248 AT MVB
SCHOOL: MJURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM
SCHOOL: OSCECLA -

LOCATION
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
OLD MOULTRIE RD & VILLA CLUB DR
OLD MOULTRI E RD & PONCE HARBOR DR
MOULTRI E APARTMENTS
OLD MOULTRI E RD & HI DEAVWAY LAKE DR
OLD MOULTRIE RD & MOULTRI E VI LLAGE LN
PRI NCE RD & PELI CAN RD
PRINCE RD & MARTIN RD (GO TO S PARK LEFT TO OLD MOULTRI E)
ST AUGUSTI NE SOQUTH DR & CORNELL RD
ST AUGUSTI NE SOQUTH DR & ROYAL RD
ST AUGUSTI NE SOQUTH DR & QUEEN RD
SHORE DR & SEM NCLE RD
SHORE DR & MOHEGAN RD
SHORE DR & RUTCGERS RD
SHORE DR & NAUTI LUS RD
SHORE DR & SEA FOX DR
SHORE DR & COARY RD
SEA FOX RD & COARY RD
SEA FOX RD & ARGONAUT RD
SHORE DR & ARGONAUT RD ( NORTH END)
CORNELL RD & DARTMOUTH RD

LR R R R I O I R R R I R I I S R I S R O

End of Route 161

khkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhdhkhhhkhkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016

Page 4



MURRAY
Bus Number: 218
Run Description: BUS 218- ST AUG SOUTH GATE 3

STOP TIME LOCATION

06: 35 AM PALMER ST & CHAPIN ST (M)

06: 41 AM HASTI NGS RD & WEST ST

06: 43 AM 1501 OLD MOULTRI E RD

06: 44 AM 1845 OLD MOULTRI E RD ( CARWASH)

06: 48 AM 2391 US 1 S 9 (TRAI LER PARK)

06: 52 AM ALl CANTE RD & SEGOVI A RD

06: 53 AM ALl CANTE RD & PRI NCE RD

06: 54 AM ALl CANTE RD & SHAVRCCK RD

06: 55 AM ALl CANTE RD & CYPRESS RD

06: 56 AM WARBLER RD & CYPRESS RD

06: 57 AM HAWITHORNE RD & SAN JOSE RD

06: 58 AM WARBLER RD & LI NDEN RD

06: 59 AM GERONA RD & SWALLOW RD

07: 00 AM QUEEN RD & SWALLOW RD

07: 01 AM PRI NCE RD & GERONA RD

07: 01 AM GERONA RD & SEGOVI A RD

07: 02 AM SEGOVI A RD & ST AUGUSTI NE SOUTH DR
07:25 AM SCHOOL: MJURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM
STOP TIME LOCATION

01:55 PM SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
02:22 PM HASTI NGS RD & WEST ST

02: 24 PM 1501 OLD MOULTRI E RD

02: 25 PM 1845 OLD MOULTRI E RD ( CARWASH)
02:29 PM 2391 US 1 S 9 (TRAILER PARK)

02:33 PM ALI CANTE RD & SEGOVI A RD

02: 34 PM ALI CANTE RD & PRI NCE RD

02:35 PM ALI CANTE RD & SHAMROCK RD

02:36 PM ALI CANTE RD & CYPRESS RD

02:36 PM WARBLER RD & CYPRESS RD

02:38 PM HAWIHORNE RD & SAN JOSE RD

02:38 PM WARBLER RD & LI NDEN RD

02:39 PM GERONA RD & SWALLOW RD

02:39 PM QUEEN RD & SWALLOW RD

02: 41 PM PRI NCE RD & CGERONA RD

02: 42 PM GERONA RD & SEGOVI A RD

02: 43 PM SEGOVI A RD & ST AUGUSTI NE SOQUTH DR
02: 43 PM S PONCE DE LEON BLVD & LEW S BLVD
02:56 PM PALMER ST & CHAPIN ST (W)

LR R R R I I R I I O R I O R I R I S S I R I R R R R

End of Route

khkkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhhhkrdhkhkkhkrkk **x*

09/29/2016 Page 5



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 24 S WHITNEY/SR 207

STOP TIME
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

STOP TIME
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

00
05
07
10
14
15
16
17
18
19
25

05
10
12
13
13
13
14
15
15
17
19
28

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

24

MURRAY

LOCATION
STATE ROAD 207 & SUNRI SE BLVD
S DIXIE HW & MARI ON ST
S DXIE HW & RIVER RD
PELLI CER LN & MACKEY LN
S WHI TNEY ST & LIVE OAK ST
S WHI TNEY ST & JOHN ST
S WHI TNEY ST & PHI LLIPS ST
S WHI TNEY ST & COLUMBUS ST
S WHI TNEY ST & MAHR ST
LOS ROBLES AVE & SAN JULINE CIR
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM

LOCATION
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
PELLI CER LN & MACKEY LN
VWHI TNEY ST & LIVE OAK ST
WHI TNEY ST & JOHN ST
VWH TNEY ST & PHILLIPS ST
VWHI TNEY ST & ANDERSON ST
D XIE HW & RIVER RD
VWH TNEY ST & COLUMBUS ST
VWH TNEY ST & MAHR ST
LOS ROBLES AVE & SAN JULINE CI R
SUNRI SE BLVD & CHAPEL RD( FI RST ENTRANCE OF APARTMENTS
DROP TRANSFERS AT MASON

nuwnnunnuon

LR R I R R R O I I R I I I I R I R I R R

End of Route 24

khkkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkkdrkk **x*

09/29/2016

Page 6



MURRAY
Bus Number: 31
Run Description: BUS 31- WOODLAWN RD

STOP TIME LOCATION

06: 44 AM OAKLAND AVE & N SECOND ST

06: 44 AM OAKLAND AVE & N THI RD ST

06: 44 AM OAKLAND AVE & N SI XTH ST

06: 44 AM OAKLAND AVE & N EI GHTH ST

06: 47 AM WOODLAWN RD & HERI TAGE PARK DR

06: 48 AM WOODLAWN RD & HERI TAGE PARK DR ( NORTH ENTRANCE)
06: 49 AM 212 HEFFERON DR ( @ HERI TAGE PARK CLUBHOUSE)

06: 52 AM WOODLAWN RD & WHI TE HOUSE BLVD

06: 53 AM WOODLAWN RD & BLAKE ST

06: 54 AM WOODLAWN RD & GRAFFT LN

06: 55 AM KENTON MORRI SON RD & M SSI ON TRACE DR

06: 57 AM ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & FOUR M LE RD

06: 58 AM 1093 FOUR M LE RD

07: 00 AM ERVIN ST & N BREVARD ST

07: 01 AM N VOLUSI A ST & AVERY ST

07: 17 AM SCHOOL: WEBSTER

07:20 AM SCHOOL: MJURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM
STOP TIME LOCATION

02: 00 PM SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
02: 04 PM 337 STATE ROAD 16

02: 07 PM OQAKLAND AVE & N SECOND ST

02: 07 PM OAKLAND AVE & N THI RD ST

02: 08 PM OQAKLAND AVE & N SI XTH ST

02: 08 PM QAKLAND AVE & N EI GHTH ST

02:11 PM WOODLAWN RD & HERI TAGE PARK DR

02:12 PM WOODLAWN RD & HERI TAGE PARK DR ( NORTH ENTRANCE)
02:13 PM 212 HEFFERON DR ( @ HERI TAGE PARK CLUBHOUSE)
02:16 PM WOODLAVWN RD & WHI TE HOUSE BLVD

02:16 PM WOODLAWN RD & BLAKE ST

02:17 PM WOODLAVWN RD & GRAFFT LN

02:18 PM KENTON MORRI SON RD & M SSI ON TRACE DR

02:20 PM ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & FOUR M LE RD

02:21 PM ERVIN ST & N BREVARD ST

02:22 PM 1093 FOUR M LE RD

LR R R R R I I R I I R I I R I S I R I I I R I R O I R I R R

End of Route

khkkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkkhrkkhk*x*

09/29/2016 Page 7



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 5 GREEN ACRES & STATE RD 16

STOP TIME
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

STOP TIME
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

25
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
41
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
59
02
02
03
05
22
25

00
05
06
06
09
09
10
10
11
17
18
20
22
22
22
23
23
24
26
27
28
28

09/29/2016

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

5

MURRAY

LOCATION
3181 GREEN ACRES RD

M DDLE OF COMAN

USI NA RD & OLD TYME AVE

OLD TYME AVE & AUDRA RD

AUDRA RD & SARA LYNN DR

SARA LYNN DR & TI NDALL FARMS RD
3136 TINDALL FARMS RD

OLD TYME AVE & TINDALL FARMS RD
3021 USINA RD (W

3420 USI NA RD

STATE ROAD 16 BY THE SUBWAY
STATE ROAD 16 & OLD TOAN PKWY
374 Cl RCLE DR
327 CI RCLE DR
298 Cl RCLE DR
278 Cl RCLE DR
210 Cl RCLE DR
ROYAL STAUG PKWY&BLACKMOOR GATE LN((200' FT SOUTH | NTERSEC)
ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKW & OXFORD DR

ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & STOCKBRI DGE LN

ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKW & KESW CK RD

2510 DEER RUN RD

2475 DEER RUN RD (W

FAZI O RD & DEER RUN RD

DEER RUN RD & POVELL RD

THOVPSON BAI LEY RD & POWELL RD

SCHOOL:  EBSTER

SCHOOL: MURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM

mwnsz

LOCATION
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
DEER RUN RD & POVWELL RD
FAZI O RD & DEER RUN RD
2510 DEER RUN RD
ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & FLORI DA CLUB BLVD
ROYAL STAUG PKWY&BLACKMOOR GATE LN( (200" FT SOUTH | NTERSEC)
ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & OXFORD DR
ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & STOCKBRI DGE LN
ROYAL ST AUGUSTI NE PKWY & KESW CK RD
3401 GREEN ACRES RD
3181 GREEN ACRES RD
M DDLE OF COMN
USINA RD & OLD TYME AVE
OLD TYME AVE & TI NDALL FARMS RD
3136 TI NDALL FARMS RD
SARA LYNN DR & TI NDALL FARMS RD
AUDRA RD & SARA LYNN DR
OLD TYME AVE & AUDRA RD
3420 USINA RD
STATE ROAD 16 BY THE SUBWAY
STATE ROAD 16 & OLD TOANN PKWY
STATE ROAD 16 & FORTNER RD

Page



MURRAY
Bus Number: 5
Run Description: BUS 5 - GREEN ACRES & STATE ROAD 16

STOP TIME LOCATION
02: 30 PM 374 CIRCLE DR N
02:31 PM 327 CI RCLE DR W
02: 32 PM 298 CIRCLE DR S
02: 32 PM 278 CIRCLE DR S
02: 34 PM 210 CIRCLE DR E

khkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkkdrkk **x*

End of Route 5

LR R R R I I R R R I R I R I R I I I R I R R R

09/29/2016 Page 9



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 8- CR 214

STOP TIME
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:

STOP TIME
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

31
31
31
36
37
39
39
40
41
44
45
47
47
48
49
52
53
54
54
54
55
56
56
58
03
05

00
02
02
03
03
03
04
06
07
11
11
13
14
15
19
20
22
23
27
27

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM

PM

8

MURRAY

LOCATION
1698 COUNTY ROAD 214 (W)

1704 COUNTY ROAD 214

1740 COUNTY ROAD 214

COUNTY ROAD 214 & WATER PLANT RD

COUNTY ROAD 214 & RYAN RD

3850 S CROSSROAD

2030 FORBES RD

1891 FORBES RD

3851 N CROSSROAD

2161 TOCO TER

3535 COUNTY ROAD 214

2905 COUNTY ROAD 214

CR 214 & N PRAIRI E LAKES DR (2870 CR 214)
2270 DEERWOOD ACRES DR

COUNTY ROAD 214 & ADAMS ACRES RD

1651 COUNTY ROAD 214

1650 CARTER RD

1925 CARTER RD

1945 CARTER RD

1995 CARTER RD

2000 CARTER RD

1786 CARTER RD

1738 CARTER RD

COUNTY ROAD 214 & S LEXI NGTON ST

SCHOOL:  WEBSTER

SCHOOL:  MURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM

LOCATION
SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
1650 CARTER
1738 CARTER
1925 CARTER
1945 CARTER
1995 CARTER
2000 CARTER
1704 COUNTY ROAD 214
1740 COUNTY ROAD 214
COUNTY ROAD 214 & WATER PLANT RD
COUNTY ROAD 214 & RYAN RD
3850 S CROSSROAD
2030 FORBES RD
3851 N CROSSROAD
2161 TOCA TER
3535 COUNTY ROAD 214
CR 214 & N PRAIRI E LAKES DR (2870 CR 214)
2270 DEERWOOD ACRES DR
1651 COUNTY ROAD 214
COUNTY ROAD 214 & S LEXI NGTON ST

5585838

LR R R R I R I O R I R R S I R R I R R R

End of Route

khkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhrkk **x*

09/29/2016

Page 10



MURRAY
Bus Number: 88
Run Description: BUS 88 - KINGS ESTATE AREA

STOP TIME LOCATION

06: 40 AM OSCEOLA ELEMENTARY RD & WHI SPERI NG CI R
06: 45 AM ROLLI NG HI LLS DR & TWN FOX TRL

06: 50 AM ROLLI NG HI LLS DR & FOREST QAKS DR

06: 52 AM N CHURCHI LL DR & CHAMBERLAI N DR

06: 56 AM CYPRESS RD & HI SPANOLA AVE

06: 57 AM KI NGS ESTATE RD & | SABELLA AVE

06: 58 AM CYPRESS RD & JUAREZ AVE

07: 00 AM CYPRESS RD & RICH E DR

07: 00 AM CYPRESS RD & SAN JUAN DR

07: 01 AM 1200 KI NGS ESTATE RD

07: 03 AM 2590 HI LLTOP RD (WEBSTER STUDENTS)

07: 15 AM SCHOOL: WEBSTER

07:25 AM SCHOOL: MJURRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOCL AT 1:50PM
STOP TIME LOCATION

02:10 PM SCHOOL: MJRRAY ( PM DRI VERS AT SCHOOL AT 1:50PM
02:20 PM OSCEOLA ELEMENTARY RD & VWH SPERI NG CI R
02:22 PM RCLLING H LLS DR & TWN FOX TRL

02:23 PM RCLLI NG HI LLS DR & FOREST OAKS DR

02: 24 PM N CHURCHI LL DR & CHAMBERLAI N DR

02:29 PM KI NGS ESTATE RD & GORDA BELLA AVE
02:30 PM CYPRESS RD & HI SPANCLA AVE

02:30 PM KI NGS ESTATE RD & | SABELLA AVE

02:30 PM CYPRESS RD & JUAREZ AVE

02:30 PM CYPRESS RD & SAN JUAN DR

02:31 PM CYPRESS RD & RICH E DR

02:32 PM 2660 ST AUGUSTI NE BLVD

02:33 PM 1200 KI NGS ESTATE RD

02:37 PM DEERFI ELD PRESERVE & FOX WATER

02:38 PM S HOLMES BLVD & KERRI LYNN RD

LR R R R I O R I R I I R I I R S I I R O S I R R R

End of Route

khkkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkrhhkhkkhrkkhr*x*

09/29/2016 Page 11



